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Alan Coram Torry

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Coram Torry
Postcode CR8 3EJ

Date of birth April 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SYNOVIS LIMITED

MAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GLG PARTNERS UK HOLDINGS LTD
MAN GROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VERSUS ARTHRITIS

THE KENNEDY TRUST FOR
RHEUMATOLOGY RESEARCH
AM WIND-UP LIMITED

UTM WIND-UP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04141777
03385362
03418652
03385406
00490500
00963832

01944905
00959864

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905796784

905796784

Keepers Cottage 3 Furze Lane
Purley

Surrey

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

Position
Director

App. Date Res. Date

30/01/2006

08/04/1998
08/04/1998
08/04/1998
04/05/1994
04/05/1994

31/03/1992
31/03/1992

30/09/2001
10/05/2008
30/09/2001
21/07/2004
16/07/1997

13/02/1998
10/03/1998

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



